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199507100001
80301

07/10/1995
03:04:04

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199507100001
80321

07/10/1995
03:04:06

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199301290000
28351

199508140002
22251

08/14/1995
02:04:43

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT,
FATE

199507100001
80311

07/10/1995
03:04:05

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199507100001
80331

07/10/1995
03:04:07

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199310220003
28951


