Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MID-STATE HOMES INC; Date Recorded= 1995; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199507100001 80301	07/10/1995 03:04:04	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199507100001 80321	07/10/1995 03:04:06	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199301290000 28351	
199508140002 22251	08/14/1995 02:04:43	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYANT, FATE						
199507100001 80311	07/10/1995 03:04:05	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199507100001 80331	07/10/1995 03:04:07	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199310220003 28951	